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1 MOSQUERA QUINTÁS, ALVARO GC02416895 0.4 M M 1 -1 38 38

2 NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 4.7 C F 2 1 36 36

3 SANCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
(PANCHO) GC67068689 12.0 M M 3 11 33 33

TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE GC67892279 4.5 J M 2 3 33 33

DA PENA  GUTIERREZ, UXIO GC00919626 1.6 M M 1 0 33 33

6 BALDO MACIA, LUIS GC02029495 5.0 S M 2 4 32 32

CHAVER SAIZ, JAVIER GC02167650 3.4 M M 1 2 32 32

8 REIGOSA PIÑEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 12.8 S M 3 12 31 31

CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO GC51937427 8.0 S M 2 7 31 31

MORET JARAIZ, ANDRÉS CM52026623 4.9 S M 2 3 31 31

CAMPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO GC00072794 3.0 S M 1 1 31 31

12 YAÑEZ PERTEAGUDO, RAÚL GC67783705 14.3 M M 3 13 30 30

SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 11.4 M M 2 10 30 30

LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN GC54803715 9.8 S M 2 9 30 30

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.9 M M 2 7 30 30

MONEO MUÑOZ, DIEGO GC02958082 10.7 A M 2 6 30 30

NUÑEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 14.0 I M 3 5 30 30

EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 4.9 M M 2 3 30 30

19 PÉREZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO
(PANCHO) GC67425458 11.5 S M 3 7 29 29

ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.3 S F 2 6 29 29

DE LA TORRE CHAMORRO, BENIGNO GC67788867 6.8 S M 2 5 29 29

22 RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 15.4 S F 3 12 28 28

ARMELLINO, LUCIANO GC67057641 7.9 S M 2 7 28 28

24 TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 15.2 S M 3 11 27 27

ANERI MAS, JOAQUIN GC54892598 7.8 S M 2 6 27 27

OTERO BARROS, JOSE LUIS GC02194166 8.8 S M 2 4 27 27

27 CASTAÑEDA FRAGA, ANGEL GC20354447 15.7 M M 3 15 26 26

MELLA RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO GC63922651 10.4 S M 2 9 26 26

SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 4.2 M M 1 3 26 26

30 REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 22.9 S M 4 22 25 25

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, RUBEN GC20926330 13.6 M M 3 13 25 25

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 12.7 S M 3 12 25 25

VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO GC67360362 8.7 S M 2 7 25 25

34 BLANCO PENAS, LUIS MIGUEL GC02188520 16.1 S M 3 15 24 24

BRANDIDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO GC54278792 14.1 M M 3 13 24 24

FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, FERNANDO GC00365465 16.5 S M 3 12 24 24

GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 15.6 S M 3 11 24 24
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BALDÓ SILVA, FRANCISCO MANUEL GC02029492 14.2 S M 3 10 24 24

CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.6 S M 2 4 24 24

40 COMBARRO LÓPEZ, JULIO GC67927249 20.7 S M 4 20 23 23

TORRES GOZALO, ANTONIO GC67057044 19.0 S M 4 18 23 23

ÁLVAREZ MUÑIZ, IGNACIO GC00395390 16.0 M M 3 15 23 23

CARNOTA MOSQUERA, JOSÉ MANUEL GC67425707 16.1 S M 3 15 23 23

PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA GC67949947 16.2 S M 3 15 23 23

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 10.6 S M 2 9 23 23

46 CABANELA GÓMEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA GC67762264 24.4 S M 4 24 22 22

CARMONA ELIZALDE, FERNANDO GC00503051 17.5 S M 3 17 22 22

TENREIRO LUCENA, ARTURO VICENTE GC67796663 17.5 M M 3 17 22 22

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.7 S M 3 16 22 22

CARAMES BOUZAN, JESUS GC67284351 17.0 S M 3 16 22 22

CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL CM04107460 14.0 S M 3 13 22 22

ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.5 S M 3 12 22 22

NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 12.3 M M 3 11 22 22

54 RODRÍGUEZ DARRIBA, GERARDO GC67068489 22.7 S M 4 22 20 20

CACHEIRO PARDAL, MARCOS GC20375567 20.6 S M 4 20 20 20

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 20.4 S M 4 20 20 20

LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 18.5 S M 4 18 20 20

BEJERANO GOMEZ, LUIS GC02501642 18.5 S M 4 18 20 20

RUIZ LEMOS, SIMON GC63891564 16.1 M M 3 15 20 20

BARRO PARGA, ANDRÉS GC67432597 15.3 S M 3 14 20 20

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER GC00050366 14.3 S M 3 13 20 20

MANZANO-MONIS MANSO, DIEGO CM02815337 12.5 M M 3 11 20 20

63 CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 31.8 S M 5 26 19 19

DE RAMOS DURANTE, JOAQUIN JESUS GC00503942 23.3 S M 4 23 19 19

FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.3 M F 4 17 19 19

PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16.4 S M 3 16 19 19

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 16.0 S M 3 15 19 19

FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO
MANUEL GC67783614 15.8 S M 3 15 19 19

ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN GC02022502 12.3 S F 3 9 19 19

70 ALVELA LOURO, DIEGO GC20064477 23.7 M M 4 23 18 18

MANUEL MORENO BERGUER GC02032894 19.5 S M 4 19 18 18

VAAMONDE MESSIA D LA
CERDA,JOAQUÍN GC67817196 19.3 M M 4 19 18 18

NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 21.8 S M 4 17 18 18

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 17.8 S M 3 17 18 18
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GARCÍA SANJUAN, MARIO GC67284156 16.5 S M 3 16 18 18

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 20.0 S F 4 16 18 18

O´SULLIVAN, KEITH PAUL GC67493143 13.6 S M 3 13 18 18

78 PÉREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO GC02365427 24.1 S M 4 24 17 17

FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO, ALFONSO GC67371182 21.7 S M 4 21 17 17

PEREZ FERREIRO, EUGENIO GC67788907 18.8 M M 4 18 17 17

ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.3 M F 4 17 17 17

BECERRA MOSTEIRO, PABLO GC02961521 17.6 M M 3 17 17 17

LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA MARIA GC02802329 19.2 S F 4 16 17 17

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.0 S M 3 16 17 17

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 19.3 S M 4 15 17 17

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.3 S M 3 15 17 17

ALONSO SAMPEDRO, ALEJANDRO GC20797614 19.8 S M 4 15 17 17

CASTRO PARDO, PABLO GC54064523 16.2 M M 3 15 17 17

PURRIÑOS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ
FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.6 S M 3 14 17 17

90 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIO GC00441518 23.5 S M 4 23 16 16

MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 22.9 S M 4 22 16 16

PELAEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS GC63984051 20.4 S M 4 20 16 16

LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.0 S M 3 15 16 16

BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 14.6 S M 3 10 16 16

95 POUSADA GARCÍA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23.5 S M 4 23 15 15

VARELA FOLGUEIRA, MARÍA JOSEFA GC67691940 25.2 S F 4 22 15 15

MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.3 S M 4 22 15 15

MARTÍNEZ MOLINA, JAIME GC02245096 21.3 S M 4 21 15 15

FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.5 S F 4 20 15 15

CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.5 S M 4 19 15 15

101 OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 26.4 S M 4 26 14 14

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA (
MAY) GC67057053 28.4 S F 5 25 14 14

GARRIDO MARTÍNEZ, CLARA EUGENIA GC63065292 27.2 S F 5 24 14 14

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.3 S M 4 24 14 14

FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ JUAN GC54072276 23.3 S M 4 23 14 14

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 25.2 S F 4 22 14 14

SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL
CARMEN GC67918822 24.8 S F 4 21 14 14

BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 25.1 S F 4 21 14 14

DE ARTAZA MONTERO, AITOR GC67974165 21.0 M M 4 20 14 14

REGUEIRA GOMEZ, FERNANDO GC54967841 21.1 M M 4 20 14 14
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CHOUSA IGLESIAS, JOSÉ MARÍA GC54202753 24.0 S M 4 19 14 14

GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 17.5 S M 3 17 14 14

CLERINS WEST, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC63278583 16.5 S M 3 16 14 14

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 16.6 S M 3 16 14 14

115 FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 27.8 S M 5 26 13 13

MOURE ALVAREZ, GUSTAVO GC02090914 27.9 M M 5 26 13 13

SUAREZ GUTIERREZ, CARLOS GC00485141 35.0 M M 5 22 13 13

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.2 S M 3 17 13 13

ALONSO BREIJO, PEDRO GC00960535 13.0 M M 3 12 13 13

120 LONGUEIRA FAILDE, PABLO GC20747745 29.5 M M 5 26 12 12

ALVAREZ CARNOTA, JUAN LUIS GC00244115 25.9 S M 4 26 12 12

MUÑOZ JIMÉNEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.8 M F 5 23 12 12

FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA, LUIS FELIPE
ELADIO GC00406311 22.9 S M 4 22 12 12

DOLDÁN VALLE, JOSE MANUEL GC67971332 21.9 M M 4 21 12 12

REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 20.4 S M 4 20 12 12

NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 21.1 S M 4 17 12 12

LOMBA GOMEZ, AGUSTIN 4401432602 15.5 S M 3 15 12 12

128 COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 28.3 S M 5 26 11 11

CANDAMO FERNANDEZ, JUAN LUIS GC08646244 26.9 S M 5 26 11 11

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 29.7 S M 5 26 11 11

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 26.8 S M 5 26 11 11

LOPEZ RILO, JOSE MANUEL GC63402895 25.6 S M 4 25 11 11

IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION GC67754015 26.6 S F 5 23 11 11

GINZO PRIETO, JOSE ANTONIO GC54210270 21.6 S M 4 21 11 11

FERNÁNDEZ COUTO, MARÍA DOLORES GC54319991 22.6 S F 4 19 11 11

136 REY COUCEIRO, MARÍA CARMEN GC67060249 36.6 S F 6 32 10 10

SENIN VAZQUEZ, JORGE GC54406295 33.8 M M 5 26 10 10

PALACIOS ROMERO, SERGIO GC20487643 36.0 M M 5 26 10 10

FERRIN MUÑIZ, CARLOS JESUS GC67059310 25.6 S M 4 25 10 10

DEBÉN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 30.8 S M 5 22 10 10

VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.2 S M 3 17 10 10

142 RAMOS QUEIJEIRO, MARTA MARÍA GC67070601 36.8 S F 6 32 9 9

MARINI DIAZ, MILAGROS GC63891565 33.2 S F 5 29 9 9

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.2 S F 5 28 9 9

MUÑAGORRI DEL PALACIO, IGNACIO CM04905386 26.3 M M 4 26 9 9

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL GC00973248 25.6 M M 4 25 9 9

VARELA BÁRCENA, EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 25.2 S M 4 25 9 9

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.4 S M 4 19 9 9
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149 PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 33.9 S F 5 30 8 8

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 27.8 S M 5 26 8 8

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS,
FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 30.1 S M 5 26 8 8

HERVES ALVAREZ, PEDRO GC08186782 36.0 S M 5 26 8 8

SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 25.5 S F 4 22 8 8

LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA GC67803940 22.0 S F 4 18 8 8

155 GARCIA NOVIO, CARLOS GC08322922 29.3 S M 5 26 7 7

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.0 S F 5 25 7 7

157 PEREZ PATIÑO, ANTONIO GC54696286 29.8 S M 5 26 6 6

BELTRAN DE HEREDIA CHAPERO, JOSE
RAMON GC54898622 34.2 S M 5 26 6 6

159 ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 38.8 S F 6 32 5 5

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 38.1 S F 6 32 5 5

BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª
ALEJANDRA GC67233904 31.2 S F 5 27 5 5

BAJO VAZQUEZ, JOSE ANGEL GC02036987 24.8 S M 4 20 5 5

163 GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA,
GERARDO GC59794925 30.3 S M 5 22 4 4

CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 30.3 S M 5 22 4 4

165 CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA GC67001549 36.0 M F 5 32 1 1

166 PIÑON ESTEBAN, PABLO GC00983043 36.0 S M 5 26 0 0

167 ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 5.8 M M 2 4 N.P 0
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1 SANCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
(PANCHO) GC67068689 12.0 M M 3 11 44 44

2 REIGOSA PIÑEIROA, ORENCIO GC67512439 12.8 S M 3 12 43 43

YAÑEZ PERTEAGUDO, RAÚL GC67783705 14.3 M M 3 13 43 43

4 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 11.4 M M 2 10 40 40

CASTAÑEDA FRAGA, ANGEL GC20354447 15.7 M M 3 15 40 40

6 LOPEZ OROZA, RUBEN GC54803715 9.8 S M 2 9 39 39

TENREIRO LUCENA, ARTURO VICENTE GC67796663 17.5 M M 3 17 39 39

8 CAMPO FERNANDEZ, PABLO GC51937427 8.0 S M 2 7 38 38

TRILLO RÍOS, JORGE GC67424667 15.2 S M 3 11 38 38

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, RUBEN GC20926330 13.6 M M 3 13 38 38

BLANCO PENAS, LUIS MIGUEL GC02188520 16.1 S M 3 15 38 38

FÁBREGAS CASAL, RAMÓN ISIDRO GC54315589 16.7 S M 3 16 38 38

CARAMES BOUZAN, JESUS GC67284351 17.0 S M 3 16 38 38

14 MOSQUERA QUINTÁS, ALVARO GC02416895 0.4 M M 1 -1 37 37

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS, ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.9 M M 2 7 37 37

BRANDIDO FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO GC54278792 14.1 M M 3 13 37 37

CARMONA ELIZALDE, FERNANDO GC00503051 17.5 S M 3 17 37 37

18 TRILLO CASTELO, JOSE GC67892279 4.5 J M 2 3 36 36

BALDO MACIA, LUIS GC02029495 5.0 S M 2 4 36 36

MONEO MUÑOZ, DIEGO GC02958082 10.7 A M 2 6 36 36

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 12.7 S M 3 12 36 36

CARNOTA MOSQUERA, JOSÉ MANUEL GC67425707 16.1 S M 3 15 36 36

ÁLVAREZ MUÑIZ, IGNACIO GC00395390 16.0 M M 3 15 36 36

24 NUÑEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 14.0 I M 3 5 35 35

PÉREZ MUIÑO, JOSÉ ANTONIO
(PANCHO) GC67425458 11.5 S M 3 7 35 35

GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 15.6 S M 3 11 35 35

FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, FERNANDO GC00365465 16.5 S M 3 12 35 35

PAJUELO CASCOS, JOSEBA GC67949947 16.2 S M 3 15 35 35

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS GC54892040 17.8 S M 3 17 35 35

30 CHAVER SAIZ, JAVIER GC02167650 3.4 M M 1 2 34 34

MORET JARAIZ, ANDRÉS CM52026623 4.9 S M 2 3 34 34

DE LA TORRE CHAMORRO, BENIGNO GC67788867 6.8 S M 2 5 34 34

ARMELLINO, LUCIANO GC67057641 7.9 S M 2 7 34 34

MELLA RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO GC63922651 10.4 S M 2 9 34 34

BALDÓ SILVA, FRANCISCO MANUEL GC02029492 14.2 S M 3 10 34 34

ZAMORA COLETTA, FEDERICO GC67054800 13.5 S M 3 12 34 34

CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL CM04107460 14.0 S M 3 13 34 34
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RUIZ LEMOS, SIMON GC63891564 16.1 M M 3 15 34 34

PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16.4 S M 3 16 34 34

40 DA PENA  GUTIERREZ, UXIO GC00919626 1.6 M M 1 0 33 33

ANERI MAS, JOAQUIN GC54892598 7.8 S M 2 6 33 33

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER GC00050366 14.3 S M 3 13 33 33

BARRO PARGA, ANDRÉS GC67432597 15.3 S M 3 14 33 33

FRANCO MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO
MANUEL GC67783614 15.8 S M 3 15 33 33

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 16.0 S M 3 15 33 33

BECERRA MOSTEIRO, PABLO GC02961521 17.6 M M 3 17 33 33

47 CAMPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO GC00072794 3.0 S M 1 1 32 32

EGUIBAR BRIONES, DANIEL GC67157435 4.9 M M 2 3 32 32

VÁZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO GC67360362 8.7 S M 2 7 32 32

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER GC67765881 10.6 S M 2 9 32 32

51 OTERO BARROS, JOSE LUIS GC02194166 8.8 S M 2 4 31 31

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.3 S M 3 15 31 31

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.0 S M 3 16 31 31

54 NÚÑEZ FEAL, ANTONIO GC67802906 12.3 M M 3 11 30 30

PURRIÑOS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ
FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.6 S M 3 14 30 30

LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.0 S M 3 15 30 30

GARCÍA SANJUAN, MARIO GC67284156 16.5 S M 3 16 30 30

58 SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 4.2 M M 1 3 29 29

MANZANO-MONIS MANSO, DIEGO CM02815337 12.5 M M 3 11 29 29

CASTRO PARDO, PABLO GC54064523 16.2 M M 3 15 29 29

GIL GONZÁLEZ DE CAREAGA, ADOLFO GC03233903 17.5 S M 3 17 29 29

62 CERVIÑO GÓMEZ, ANTONIO GC67279365 5.6 S M 2 4 28 28

DE LA MORENA PARDO, ANTONIO GC67903546 16.6 S M 3 16 28 28

64 O´SULLIVAN, KEITH PAUL GC67493143 13.6 S M 3 13 27 27

65 CLERINS WEST, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC63278583 16.5 S M 3 16 26 26

66 BORDALLO CORTINA, FERNANDO GC54317786 14.6 S M 3 10 25 25

LOMBA GOMEZ, AGUSTIN 4401432602 15.5 S M 3 15 25 25

68 ALONSO BREIJO, PEDRO GC00960535 13.0 M M 3 12 24 24

69 ORTIZ QUINTANA, GREGORIO GC20099509 5.8 M M 2 4 N.P 0
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1 REY BUJAN, JAVIER GC67086112 22.9 S M 4 22 47 47

2 CABANELA GÓMEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA GC67762264 24.4 S M 4 24 44 44

CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 31.8 S M 5 26 44 44

4 COMBARRO LÓPEZ, JULIO GC67927249 20.7 S M 4 20 43 43

5 RODRÍGUEZ DARRIBA, GERARDO GC67068489 22.7 S M 4 22 42 42

DE RAMOS DURANTE, JOAQUIN JESUS GC00503942 23.3 S M 4 23 42 42

7 TORRES GOZALO, ANTONIO GC67057044 19.0 S M 4 18 41 41

8 CACHEIRO PARDAL, MARCOS GC20375567 20.6 S M 4 20 40 40

FRANCESCH HUIDOBRO, PABLO GC00151148 20.4 S M 4 20 40 40

10 PÉREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO GC02365427 24.1 S M 4 24 39 39

11 POUSADA GARCÍA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23.5 S M 4 23 38 38

ALVELA LOURO, DIEGO GC20064477 23.7 M M 4 23 38 38

13 BEJERANO GOMEZ, LUIS GC02501642 18.5 S M 4 18 37 37

LONGUEIRA FAILDE, PABLO GC20747745 29.5 M M 5 26 37 37

ALVAREZ CARNOTA, JUAN LUIS GC00244115 25.9 S M 4 26 37 37

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 27.8 S M 5 26 37 37

17 LOJO LESTA, JUAN JOSÉ GC67387253 18.5 S M 4 18 36 36

MANUEL MORENO BERGUER GC02032894 19.5 S M 4 19 36 36

VAAMONDE MESSIA D LA
CERDA,JOAQUÍN GC67817196 19.3 M M 4 19 36 36

MARTÍNEZ MOLINA, JAIME GC02245096 21.3 S M 4 21 36 36

MORENO MARTÍNEZ, GLICERIO GC67757265 26.3 S M 4 22 36 36

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIO GC00441518 23.5 S M 4 23 36 36

FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, JOSÉ JUAN GC54072276 23.3 S M 4 23 36 36

24 PEREZ FERREIRO, EUGENIO GC67788907 18.8 M M 4 18 35 35

PELAEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS GC63984051 20.4 S M 4 20 35 35

MARTÍNEZ MARQUÉS, RAFAEL GC67190161 22.9 S M 4 22 35 35

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.3 S M 4 24 35 35

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 28.3 S M 5 26 35 35

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 26.8 S M 5 26 35 35

30 FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO, ALFONSO GC67371182 21.7 S M 4 21 34 34

OTERO CAMBESES, ALEJANDRO GC00961122 26.4 S M 4 26 34 34

PALACIOS ROMERO, SERGIO GC20487643 36.0 M M 5 26 34 34

MOURE ALVAREZ, GUSTAVO GC02090914 27.9 M M 5 26 34 34

34 NÚÑEZ NAYA, ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 21.8 S M 4 17 33 33

FERRIN MUÑIZ, CARLOS JESUS GC67059310 25.6 S M 4 25 33 33

CANDAMO FERNANDEZ, JUAN LUIS GC08646244 26.9 S M 5 26 33 33

37 CHOUSA IGLESIAS, JOSÉ MARÍA GC54202753 24.0 S M 4 19 32 32
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FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA, LUIS FELIPE
ELADIO GC00406311 22.9 S M 4 22 32 32

SENIN VAZQUEZ, JORGE GC54406295 33.8 M M 5 26 32 32

40 ALONSO SAMPEDRO, ALEJANDRO GC20797614 19.8 S M 4 15 31 31

DE ARTAZA MONTERO, AITOR GC67974165 21.0 M M 4 20 31 31

SUAREZ GUTIERREZ, CARLOS GC00485141 35.0 M M 5 22 31 31

VARELA BÁRCENA, EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 25.2 S M 4 25 31 31

44 LOPEZ RILO, JOSE MANUEL GC63402895 25.6 S M 4 25 30 30

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL GC00973248 25.6 M M 4 25 30 30

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 29.7 S M 5 26 30 30

BELTRAN DE HEREDIA CHAPERO, JOSE
RAMON GC54898622 34.2 S M 5 26 30 30

48 DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 19.3 S M 4 15 29 29

CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.5 S M 4 19 29 29

MUÑAGORRI DEL PALACIO, IGNACIO CM04905386 26.3 M M 4 26 29 29

GARCIA NOVIO, CARLOS GC08322922 29.3 S M 5 26 29 29

52 NAYA RODRÍGUEZ, TEODORO GC67064274 21.1 S M 4 17 28 28

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.2 S M 3 17 28 28

REGUEIRA GRELA, JESUS GC00372288 20.4 S M 4 20 28 28

REGUEIRA GOMEZ, FERNANDO GC54967841 21.1 M M 4 20 28 28

56 VARELA ROMERO, JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.2 S M 3 17 27 27

DOLDÁN VALLE, JOSE MANUEL GC67971332 21.9 M M 4 21 27 27

GINZO PRIETO, JOSE ANTONIO GC54210270 21.6 S M 4 21 27 27

MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 27.8 S M 5 26 27 27

60 PEREZ PATIÑO, ANTONIO GC54696286 29.8 S M 5 26 26 26

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS,
FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 30.1 S M 5 26 26 26

62 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ, BERNARDO GC67061436 23.4 S M 4 19 24 24

DEBÉN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 30.8 S M 5 22 24 24

64 HERVES ALVAREZ, PEDRO GC08186782 36.0 S M 5 26 21 21

65 GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA,
GERARDO GC59794925 30.3 S M 5 22 18 18

66 BAJO VAZQUEZ, JOSE ANGEL GC02036987 24.8 S M 4 20 16 16

67 CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 30.3 S M 5 22 11 11

68 PIÑON ESTEBAN, PABLO GC00983043 36.0 S M 5 26 5 5
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1 RODRIGUEZ PIÑON, MARIA ANGELA GC67411874 15.4 S F 3 12 39 39

REY COUCEIRO, MARÍA CARMEN GC67060249 36.6 S F 6 32 39 39

3 NÚÑEZ IGLESIAS, BLANCA GC67954713 4.7 C F 2 1 37 37

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA (
MAY) GC67057053 28.4 S F 5 25 37 37

5 ICHIM, DANIELA GC54936636 9.3 S F 2 6 35 35

BENEYTO GONZÁLEZ BAYLIN, SUSANA GC00646448 25.1 S F 4 21 35 35

SANTALLA MUÑOZ, PILAR GC67064272 25.2 S F 4 22 35 35

PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 33.9 S F 5 30 35 35

9 FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA, MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 20.3 M F 4 17 34 34

GARRIDO MARTÍNEZ, CLARA EUGENIA GC63065292 27.2 S F 5 24 34 34

MARINI DIAZ, MILAGROS GC63891565 33.2 S F 5 29 34 34

12 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA MARIA GC02802329 19.2 S F 4 16 33 33

BRAÑAS CARRO, MARÍA ROSARIO GC67060184 20.0 S F 4 16 33 33

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.2 S F 5 28 33 33

RAMOS QUEIJEIRO, MARTA MARÍA GC67070601 36.8 S F 6 32 33 33

16 ÓNEGA CANTO, MARTA GC67073395 20.3 M F 4 17 32 32

FERNÁNDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.5 S F 4 20 32 32

SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA DEL
CARMEN GC67918822 24.8 S F 4 21 32 32

VARELA FOLGUEIRA, MARÍA JOSEFA GC67691940 25.2 S F 4 22 32 32

20 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION GC67754015 26.6 S F 5 23 31 31

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.0 S F 5 25 31 31

22 MUÑOZ JIMÉNEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.8 M F 5 23 30 30

23 ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN GC02022502 12.3 S F 3 9 28 28

24 FERNÁNDEZ COUTO, MARÍA DOLORES GC54319991 22.6 S F 4 19 27 27

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 38.1 S F 6 32 27 27

26 SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 25.5 S F 4 22 26 26

27 LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA GC67803940 22.0 S F 4 18 25 25

28 BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª
ALEJANDRA GC67233904 31.2 S F 5 27 22 22

29 CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA GC67001549 36.0 M F 5 32 16 16

ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 38.8 S F 6 32 16 16
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1 CONCHEIRO FERNÁNDEZ, JAIME GC67349245 31.8 S M 5 26 44 44

2 REY COUCEIRO, MARÍA CARMEN GC67060249 36.6 S F 6 32 39 39

3 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARÍA AMALIA (
MAY) GC67057053 28.4 S F 5 25 37 37

LONGUEIRA FAILDE, PABLO GC20747745 29.5 M M 5 26 37 37

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 27.8 S M 5 26 37 37

6 COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 28.3 S M 5 26 35 35

ULLOA CEREZALES, MARTÍN GC57990633 26.8 S M 5 26 35 35

PEDREIRA FANDIÑO, MARIA MERCEDES GC67061433 33.9 S F 5 30 35 35

9 GARRIDO MARTÍNEZ, CLARA EUGENIA GC63065292 27.2 S F 5 24 34 34

PALACIOS ROMERO, SERGIO GC20487643 36.0 M M 5 26 34 34

MOURE ALVAREZ, GUSTAVO GC02090914 27.9 M M 5 26 34 34

MARINI DIAZ, MILAGROS GC63891565 33.2 S F 5 29 34 34

13 CANDAMO FERNANDEZ, JUAN LUIS GC08646244 26.9 S M 5 26 33 33

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 32.2 S F 5 28 33 33

RAMOS QUEIJEIRO, MARTA MARÍA GC67070601 36.8 S F 6 32 33 33

16 SENIN VAZQUEZ, JORGE GC54406295 33.8 M M 5 26 32 32

17 SUAREZ GUTIERREZ, CARLOS GC00485141 35.0 M M 5 22 31 31

IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION GC67754015 26.6 S F 5 23 31 31

CASTELO ALVITE, MARIA BELÉN GC20091633 29.0 S F 5 25 31 31

20 MUÑOZ JIMÉNEZ, YOLANDA GC02954413 26.8 M F 5 23 30 30

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 29.7 S M 5 26 30 30

BELTRAN DE HEREDIA CHAPERO, JOSE
RAMON GC54898622 34.2 S M 5 26 30 30

23 GARCIA NOVIO, CARLOS GC08322922 29.3 S M 5 26 29 29

24 MORILLO SALAS, JOSÉ LUIS GC67073093 27.8 S M 5 26 27 27

HERMIDA LOPEZ, CAROLINA MONICA GC67472264 38.1 S F 6 32 27 27

26 PEREZ PATIÑO, ANTONIO GC54696286 29.8 S M 5 26 26 26

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS,
FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 30.1 S M 5 26 26 26

28 DEBÉN PROBADOS, EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 30.8 S M 5 22 24 24

29 BARCENA FERNANDEZ ANGULO, Mª
ALEJANDRA GC67233904 31.2 S F 5 27 22 22

30 HERVES ALVAREZ, PEDRO GC08186782 36.0 S M 5 26 21 21

31 GONZALEZ-REGUERAL CORREDOIRA,
GERARDO GC59794925 30.3 S M 5 22 18 18

32 CARNOTA RAMOS, SABELA GC67001549 36.0 M F 5 32 16 16

ZAS CASAL, MARIA ROSA GC67057922 38.8 S F 6 32 16 16

34 CAÑAS GARCÍA-ROJO, FEDERICO GC02994427 30.3 S M 5 22 11 11
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35 PIÑON ESTEBAN, PABLO GC00983043 36.0 S M 5 26 5 5
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